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Savignano 17/18 Giugno
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3
magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 371 PAGLIONICO Mattia
2 71 BENNATI Morgan
3 10 ADAMO Andrea
4 304 MAZZANTINI Tiberio
5 199 BINDI Riccardo
6 194 DE RISI Emiliano
7 303 CASADEI Samuele
8 170 VACCHELLI Maverick
9 14 LODI Tommaso
10 17 CARDINALI Tommaso
11 284  PITTAU Riccardo
12 941 CERONI Andrea
13 38 SADOVSCHI Alessandro
14 36 GERLINI Luigi
15 19 BONGARZONE Riccardo
16 555 LINTOZZI Daniel
17 4 CIPRIANI Andrea
18 176  GABELLINI Mattia
19 272 PEZZATINI Roberto
20 103 1Z2ZO Fabio
21 49 CASSIBBA Gaetano
22 422 ROBERTI James
23 319 ZANGARI Giuseppe
24 609 PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo
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Senior - Qualificazioni Gr A

Classe
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Elenco partenti
Team - Motoclub
Torre Della Meloria
A.M. Aretina
Pardi A.M. Teatina
San Quirico D'Orcia
Maddii Academy
M C M Gonnesa

Motostore Racing Team

Circolo Campogalliano

Mkc Reno
Sesto Imolese

Terralba

Monte Coralli Faenza

Simoncini Racing
A.M. Aretina
Spoleto

Milani

Brilli Peri

Montalbano Jonico

Guzzi M.Sport Zingoni

Wyss Motorsport Team

Solarys Racing

Nuovo M.C. E. Cecchi

Taormina New

Dmx Motorsport

Esposto ore : 08:36

Savignano, domenica 18 giugno 2017
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Transp .
21230
21225
21211
21214
21218
21194
21208
21200
21207
21231
21217
25000
21186
21222
21204
21190
21220
21237
21196
21216
21202
21213
21504
21212
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